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2023-2024 TAP SCHOOLS 

A.W. Beattie Career Center 
Eric Heasley 
eric.heasley@beattietech.com 
 
Adams County Technical Institute 
Shawn Eckenrode 
seckenrode@acti-pa.org 
 
Admiral Peary AVTS 
Andrew Paronish 
aparonish@ap.tec.pa.us 
 
Beaver County CTC 
Laura Delvecchio – Interim Director 
ldelvecchio@bcctc.org 
 
Bedford County Technical Center 
Mike O’Dellick 
modellick@bedfordctc.org 
 
Berks Career and Technology Center 
Michael Stauffer 
mbstauffer@berkscareer.com 
 
Bethlehem AVTS 
Adam Lazarchak 
lazarchaka@bavts.org 
 
Bucks County Technical High School 
Hank DeGeorge 
hdegeorge@bcths.com 
 
Butler County AVTS 
Regina Hiler 
hilerr@butlertec.us 
 
Career Institute of Technology 
Adrianne Jones 
jones@citvt.com 
 
Carlisle Area School District 
Albert Parrillo 
parrilloa1@carlisleschools.org 
 
Central Montco Technical High School 
Angela King 
aking@cmths.org 
 
Central PA Institute of Sci & Tech 
Mary Ann Volders 
mavolders@cpi.edu 
 
Central Westmoreland CTC 
Jason Lucia 
jlucia@cwctc.org 
 

Chester County Technical College HS 
Joe Fullerton 
joeful@cciu.org 
 
Chester Upland Area School District 
Angela Thompson 
athompson@chesteruplandsd.org 
 
City of Erie School District 
Jason Burgert 
jburgert@eriesd.org 
 
Clarion County Career Center 
Traci Wildeson 
twildeson@clarioncte.org 
 
Clearfield County CTC 
Fred Redden 
fredden@ccctc.edu 
 
Columbia Montour AVTS 
Al Lonoconus – Interim Director 
alonoconus@cmvt.us 
 
Connellsville Area CTC 
Jeff McWilliams 
jmcwilliams@casdfalcons.org  
 
Corry Area School District 
Susan Bogert 
sbogert@corrysd.net 
 
Crawford County CTC 
Kevin Sprong 
ksprong@crawfordctc.org 
 
CTC of Lackawanna County 
Karla Carlucci 
kcarlucci@ctclc.edu 
 
Cumberland Perry Area CTC 
Justin Bruhn 
jbruhn@cpatech.org 
 
Dauphin County Technical School 
Karen Pflugh 
kpflugh@dcts.org 
 
Delaware County Technical HS 
Stephen Butz 
sbutz@dciu.org 
 
Eastern Center for Arts and Tech 
Cathleen Plesnarski 
cplesnarski@eastech.org 
 

Eastern Westmoreland CTC 
Todd Weimer 
todd.weimer@ewctc.net 
 
Erie County Technical School 
Matthew LaVerde 
mlaverde@ects.org 
 
Fayette County CTI 
Cynthia Shaw 
cshaw@fayettecti.org 
 
Forbes Road CTC 
Edward McMullen 
edwardm@forbesroad.com 
 
Franklin County CTC 
Terry Miller 
terry.miller@franklinctc.com  
 
Fulton County AVTS 
Clint Heath 
cheath@frsd.info 
 
Greater Altoona CTC 
Eric Palmer 
eric.palmer@gactc.edu 
 
Greater Johnstown Area SD 
Michael Dadey; Richard Westover 
mdadey@gjsd.net; rwestover@gjsd.net 

 
Greater Johnstown CTC 
John Augustine 
jaugustine@gjctc.org 
 
Greene County CTC 
Mark Krupa 
krupam@greenectc.org 
 
Hazleton Area Career Center 
Lori Herman 
hermanl@hasdk12.org 
 
Huntingdon County CTC 
Tony Payne 
tpayne@hcctc.org 
 
Indiana County Technology Center 
Michael McDermott 
mmcdermott@ictc.edu 
 
Jefferson County-DuBois AVTS 
Barry Fillman 
bwfillman@jefftech.us 
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Jersey Shore Area School District 
David Bittner 
dbittner@jsasd.org 
 
Keystone Central CTC 
Kurt Lynch  
klynch@kcsd.k12.pa.us 
 
Lancaster County CTC 
Stuart Savin 
ssavin@lancasterctc.edu 
 
Lawrence County CTC 
Leonard Rich 
lrich@lcvt.tec.pa.us 
 
Lebanon County CTC 
Andra Groller 
agroller@lcctc.edu 
 
Lehigh Career and Technical Institute 
Lisa Greenawalt 
greenawaltl@lcti.org 
 
Lenape Technical School 
Wesley Kuchta 
kuchwes@mylenape.net 
 
Lycoming Career and Technology Ctr 
Nate Minium 
nminium@lycoctc.org 
 
McKeesport Area Technology Center 
Milan Kiska 
mkiska2@mckasd.net 
 
Mercer County Career Center 
Tony Miller 
tmiller@mercerccc.org 
 
Middle Bucks Institute of Technology 
Mark Covelle 
mcovelle@mbit.org 
 
Mifflin Co Academy of Sci & Tech 
Barry King 
bwk47@mcsdk12.org 
 
Milton Area School District 
Andrew Rantz 
arantz@miltonsd.org 
 
Mon Valley Career and Technology Ctr 
Neil Henehan 
nhenehan@monvalleyctc.org 
 
Monroe Career and Technical Institute 
Dennis Virga 
dvirga@monroecti.org 
 
New Oxford School District 
Drew Little 
littled@cvcolonials.org 
 

North Montco Tech Career Center 
Gina Pardovich 
gpardovich@nmtcc.org 
 
Northern Tier Career Center 
Gary Martell 
gmartell@ntccschool.org 
 
Northern Westmoreland CTC 
Jason Hicks (Oct 2023) 
jhicks@northwmctc.org 
 
Northumberland County CTC 
James Catino 
jcatino@ncavts.org 
 
Octorara Area School District 
Lisa McNamara 
lmcnamara@octorara.org 
 
Parkway West CTC 
Darby Copeland 
copeland@parkwaywest.org 
 
Pittsburgh Public Schools 
Angela Mike 
amike1@pghschools.org 
 
Pottstown School District 
Teri Baller 
tballer@pottstownk12.org 
 
Reading-Muhlenberg CTC 
Eric Kahler 
ekahler@rmctc.org 
 
Saint Mary’s Area School District 
Warren Beck 
wbeck@smasd.org 
 
SD of Lancaster – McCaskey Campus 
Kelly White 
kjwhite@sdlancaster.org 
 
School District of Philadelphia 
Michelle Armstrong 
mharmstrong@philasd.org 
 
Schuylkill Career and Technology Ctr 
Shannon Brennan 
sbrennan@stcenters.org 
 
Seneca Highlands CTC 
James Young 
jyoung@iu9ctc.org 
 
Somerset County Technology Center 
Karen Remick 
kremick@sctc.net 
 
State College Area School District 
Benjamin Mordan 
brm20@scasd.org 
 

Steel Center for CTE 
Kevin Rice 
krice@steelcentertech.com 
 
SUN Area Technical Institute 
David Bacher 
dbacher@sun-tech.org 
 
Susquehanna County CTC 
John Gazillo 
john.gazillo@scctc-school.org 
 
Tunkhannock Area School District 
Matthew Wincek; Brittany Wood 
matthew.wincek@tasd.net; 
brittany.wood@tasd.net 
 
Universal Audenried CS (Phila) 
Josh Anderson 
janderson@universalcompanies.org 
 
Upper Bucks County Technical School 
Michael Herrera 
mherrera@ubtech.org 
 
Venango Technology Center  
Mario Fontanazza 
mfontanazza@vtc1.org 
 
Warren County Career Center 
James Evers 
eversj@wcsdpa.org 
 
Wayne Highlands School District 
Diane Scarfalloto 
dscarfalloto@whsdk12.com 
 
Wellsboro Area School District 
Jeremy Byrd 
jbyrd@wellsborosd.org 
 
West Side Career and Technology Ctr 
Richard Rava 
rrava@wsctc.net 
 
Western Area CTC 
Michael Milanovich 
mmilanovich@wactc.org 
 
Western Montgomery CTC 
David Livengood 
dlivengood@westerncenter.org 
 
Wilkes-Barre Area CTC 
Anthony Guariglia 
aguariglia@wbactc.org 
 
Williamsport Area School District 
Matthew Fisher 
mfisher@wasd.org 
 
York County School of Technology 
Scott Rogers 
srogers@ytech.edu 
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